



CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO

QUOTATION

Quotation Number **S213055**
Version Number **1**
Quotation Date

SALE SITE

CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY
190 MANN DRIVE
COLLIERVILLE, TN 38017
PHONE: 901-850-3200

SHIP TO

PHOENIX FABRICATORS
182 S COUNTY RD 900 E
AVON, IN 46123, USA

Last Communication

Expiration Date 09/30/2025
Written By Drew Womack
Customer RFQ ELLSWORTH, IA - AIS
Customer Number TN0031727L
Requested By KAINE SMOTHERS
Sales Rep Drew Womack

SOLD TO

PHOENIX FABRICATORS
182 SO COUNTY RD 900
EAST
AVON, IN 46123, USA

Ship Via Truck Load/Hotshot
Delivery Terms Prepaid & Charge Destination
Payment Terms Net 30 Days

SALES

Line	CPS Part No Part Description	Wanted Delivery Date	Sales Qty	UoM	Unit Net Price	Extended Amount
1	20-0800-01241 Bid Item SITE PIPING		2.00	EA	\$231.00	\$462.00
1.1	8 C153 DI LP SLEEVE L/ACC MJ DOM					
2	20-0800-01255 Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$432.00	\$432.00
2.1	8 C153 DI TEE L/ACC MJ DOM					
3	22-0800-00154 Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
3.1	8 MUELLER A-2361-23 DI OL GATE VALVE L/ACC MJ 2" OP NUT					
4	25-0514-00164 Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$205.00	\$205.00
4.1	5-1/4 DOM CI VALVE BOX 18-24 W/LID					
5	20-0800-01121 Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$236.00	\$236.00
5.1	8 C153 DI 45 ELBOW LESS ACC MJ DOM					
6	20-1200-00745 Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$419.00	\$419.00
6.1	12X8 C153 DI REDUCER LESS ACC MJ DOM					
7	60-0800-00194 Bid Item SITE PIPING		54.00	FT	\$52.00	\$2,808.00
7.1	8 CL52 ASPHALT COATED OD CEMENT ID DI PIPE SJ					
8	60-1200-00103 Bid Item SITE PIPING		36.00	FT	\$83.00	\$2,988.00
8.1	12 CL52 ASPHALT COATED OD CEMENT ID DI PIPE SJ					
9	QUOTE-EA Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
9.1	6 SEWER LUMP W/ 3 CLEAN OUTS					
10	20-1200-00787 Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$465.00	\$465.00
10.1	12 C153 DI LP SLEEVE L/ACC MJ DOM					
11	20-1200-00650 Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$583.00	\$583.00
11.1	12 C153 DI ADAPTER L/ACC MJXFLG DOM					
12	20-1200-01713 Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$2,686.00	\$2,686.00
12.1	12 CL125 C110 DI FLG BASE 90 EL DOM PC/CL					
13	QUOTE-EA Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$4,155.00	\$4,155.00
9.2	12 X 8'0" FL X FL DIP SPOOL DOM/PC/CL					
14	QUOTE-EA Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$3,630.00	\$3,630.00
9.3	12 X 3'0" FL X FL DIP SPOOL W/ 3 TAPS DOM/PC/CL					
15	QUOTE-EA Bid Item SITE PIPING		1.00	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
9.4	PRESSURE TRANSMITTER ASSEMBLY					

This Quotation is subject to and will be governed by Consolidated Pipe's Domestic Terms and Conditions which can be found at <https://consolidatedpipe.com/wp-content/uploads/Consolidated-Pipe-Supply.-General-Terms-and-Conditions-of-Sale-10.1.16-03622602-7.pdf>. Only Consolidated Pipe's Terms and Conditions shall apply. Any other new, additional or conflicting terms and conditions shall be inapplicable to this Quotation as well as to any related purchase order or other agreement, or any performance thereunder.

Consolidated Pipe and Supply Company



CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO

QUOTATION

Quotation Number **S213055**
Version Number **1**
Quotation Date

SALES

Line	CPS Part No Part Description	Wanted Delivery Date	Sales Qty	UoM	Unit Net Price	Extended Amount
16	QUOTE-EA	Bid Item SITE PIPING	2.00	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00
9.5	SAMPLE TAP					
17	22-1200-00071	Bid Item SITE PIPING	1.00	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
13.1	12 DEZURIK 150B CI OL BUTTERFLY VALVE FLG W/GEAR					
18	20-1200-01091	Bid Item SITE PIPING	5.00	EA	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
14.1	12 CL150 304 SS BOLT FLANGE KIT W/GASKET FULL FACE RED SBR 1/8" THICK DOM					
19	20-1200-00762	Bid Item SITE PIPING	4.00	EA	\$185.00	\$740.00
15.1	12 EBAA MEGALUG 1112DEC DI RESTRAINT W/ACC DOM					
20	20-0800-01205	Bid Item SITE PIPING	13.00	EA	\$105.00	\$1,365.00
16.1	8 EBAA MEGALUG 1108DEC DI RESTRAINT W/ACC DOM					
Subtotal Bid Item SITE PIPING						\$41,574.00
21	20-0800-01283	Bid Item FH ASSY X 2	1.00	EA	\$364.00	\$364.00
17.1	8x6 C153 DI TEE L/ACC MJ DOM					
22	60-0600-00247	Bid Item FH ASSY X 2	18.00	FT	\$38.00	\$684.00
18.1	6 CL52 ASPHALT COATED OD CEMENT ID DI PIPE MJ					
23	22-0600-00216	Bid Item FH ASSY X 2	2.00	EA	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00
19.1	6 MUELLER A-2361-23 DI OL GATE VALVE L/ACC MJ 2" OP NUT					
24	25-0514-00164	Bid Item FH ASSY X 2	2.00	EA	\$205.00	\$410.00
4.2	5-1/4 DOM CI VALVE BOX 18-24 W/LID					
25	22-0514-00138	Bid Item FH ASSY X 2	2.00	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
20.1	5-1/4 MUELLER COMPANY A423 RED DI NST OL FIRE HYDRANT L/ACC 4' BURY 6" MJS 1-1/2 PENT					
26	20-0800-01205	Bid Item FH ASSY X 2	2.00	EA	\$105.00	\$210.00
16.2	8 EBAA MEGALUG 1108DEC DI RESTRAINT W/ACC DOM					
27	20-0600-01357	Bid Item FH ASSY X 2	8.00	EA	\$85.00	\$680.00
21.1	6 EBAA MEGALUG 1106DEC DI RESTRAINT W/ACC DOM					
Subtotal Bid Item FH ASSY X 2						\$11,648.00
28	60-2700-00004	Bid Item ACCESSORIES	1.00	FT	\$385.00	\$385.00
22.1	27 8 MIL SIGMA 47-PW27 LLDPE POLYWRAP 300'					
29	10-0200-00009	Bid Item ACCESSORIES	24.00	EA	\$12.00	\$288.00
23.1	2 POLYWRAP TAPE 100'					
30	15-1200-00032	Bid Item ACCESSORIES	500.00	FT	\$0.14	\$70.00
24.1	12 GA BLUE PE-30 COPPER HF-CCS COPPER CLAD TRACER WIRE 500' DOM					
Subtotal Bid Item ACCESSORIES						\$743.00
31	QUOTE-EA	Bid Item PRESSURE TESTIN	1.00	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9.6	12 PRESSURE TESTING MATERIALS					
Subtotal Bid Item PRESSURE TESTING						\$1,500.00
32	QUOTE-EA	Bid Item FREIGHT	1.00	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9.7	FREIGHT					

This Quotation is subject to and will be governed by Consolidated Pipe's Domestic Terms and Conditions which can be found at <https://consolidatedpipe.com/wp-content/uploads/Consolidated-Pipe-Supply.-General-Terms-and-Conditions-of-Sale-10.1.16-03622602-7.pdf>. Only Consolidated Pipe's Terms and Conditions shall apply. Any other new, additional or conflicting terms and conditions shall be inapplicable to this Quotation as well as to any related purchase order or other agreement, or any performance thereunder.

Consolidated Pipe and Supply Company



CONSOLIDATED
PIPE & SUPPLY CO

QUOTATION

Quotation Number **S213055**
Version Number 1
Quotation Date

SALES

Line	CPS Part No Part Description	Wanted Delivery Date	Sales Qty	UoM	Unit Net Price	Extended Amount
Subtotal Bid Item FREIGHT						\$3,000.00
Subtotal Amount						\$58,465.00
Tax Amount						\$0.00
Total						\$58,465.00

This Quotation is subject to and will be governed by Consolidated Pipe's Domestic Terms and Conditions which can be found at <https://consolidatedpipe.com/wp-content/uploads/Consolidated-Pipe-Supply.-General-Terms-and-Conditions-of-Sale-10.1.16-03622602-7.pdf>. Only Consolidated Pipe's Terms and Conditions shall apply. Any other new, additional or conflicting terms and conditions shall be inapplicable to this Quotation as well as to any related purchase order or other agreement, or any performance thereunder.

Consolidated Pipe and Supply Company